We propose to furnish labor and / or materials, completed  
 and in accordance with / to the above specifications, and  
 subject to the conditions outlined in this agreement for the  
 minimum sum under main budget items and secondary budget  
 items of ... 

Fifteen Thousand  Five Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents  $15,550.00

Payment is due in full as follows: 

Payable To:              Pageantry Parades 
     C/O David & Elizabeth Sarell 
     PO Box 2400 
     Downey, CA 90242 
     (562) 746 - 2300 

Event:   68th Annual Huntington Park Holiday Parade

Date / Time: